
Heritage Christian High School Boys Soccer – 2023

Home games in bold.  *denotes league/region games


All games start at 4:00 unless otherwise noted.

Updated 8/22/2023


Mon Aug 7:  First Formal Practice

Sat Aug 12:  First Scrimmage Date


Tu Aug 29: at Campion


Th Aug 31/Fri Sep 1: Camp Timberline


Tu Sept 5: at Front Range Baptist*


Fri Sept 8: at Thomas MacLaren


Tu Sept 12: Loveland Classical*


Th Sept 14: at Twin Peaks*


Tu Sept 19: at Frontier


Fri Sept 22: Skyview* 4:30 (Homecoming)


Tu Sept 26: Front Range Christian*


Th Sept 28: Dawson* 


Th Oct 5: at Bishop Machebuf*  


Tu Oct 10: Denver Academy*


Th Oct 12: at Denver Christian*


Mo Oct 16: at Loveland Classical


Tu Oct 17: Nederland* (Senior Night)


Th Oct 19: Windsor Charter


Sat Oct 21: End of Regular Season


Fri Oct 27/Sat Oct 28:  State Playoffs


Fri Nov 10/Sat Nov 11:  State Finals



